
CAMPUS 
PEER NAVIGATION

If you are a community 
college student, age 18 

to 24, and you are 
experiencing housing 

insecurity, contact us!  
We are Peer Navigators 

and we are here to 
support you! 

(Referral services are also 
available for students 25 

years or older)

The Campus Peer Navigator Program
aims to connect community college students who are 
experiencing homelessness or at-risk of homelessness with 
resources that can end their housing crisis. The objectives 
of the program include:

• Connecting students to community resources and the
Coordinated Entry System (CES)

• Improving linkages between colleges and homeless
services providers across Los Angeles County

• Streamlining the CES referral process

• Enhancing communication and partnerships

During normal circumstances, Navigators co-locate at 
your college campus, working in tandem with other 

Home’ environment, Navigators are available to connect 
remotely. Please email your college’s Campus Peer 
Navigator to get help!

Community College Campus Peer Navigator E-mail

Los Angeles Valley College, 
Los Angeles Mission College, 
Los Angeles Pierce College

Brigette Zarazua Quintero BrigetteZQ@thevillagefs.org

Los Angeles City College, 
Los Angeles Trade-Tech College

Cherelle Majano
Cariño Tiare

cmajano@lalgbtcenter.org
ntiare@lalgbtcenter.org

West Los Angeles College Sarah Fay sfay@safeplaceforyouth.org

Los Angeles Southwest College Denisha Hill dhill@coalitionrcd.org

East Los Angeles College, 
ELAC South Gate Campus

Sarai Guerrero
Jonathan Aleman

sguerrero@jovenesinc.org
jaleman@jovenesinc.org

Los Angeles Harbor College Daniel Gonzalez dgonzalez@harborinterfaith.org

Los Angeles Homeless 
Service Authority 
811 Wilshire Blvd, 6th Floor, 
Los Angeles CA 90017

www.lahsa.org

lahsa.org

@LAHomeless

LAHomelessServicesAuthority
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